
 
 
 
 

PRE-K TUITION & FEES 2023-2024 
 

Registration and Supply fees are paid at the time of enrollment and are non-refundable.  
 
Early Registration Fee: $100.00 (December 27, 2022 – February 28, 2023) 
Registration Fee:   $185.00 
Supply Fee:   $  70.00 
 

Program Annual Tuition 12 Monthly payments 

Pre-K3 – 2 day $1,541 $128 

Pre-K3/4 – 3 days $1,849 $154 
Pre-K3/4 – 5 days $3,027 $252 

 
• Tuition may be paid in full or on a 12-month plan (July-June) 
• Tuition assistance is not currently available for preschool-age children. 

 

PRE-K EXTENDED CARE 2023-2024 
2 Day 3 Day 5 Day 

12:00 – 3:00 pm $80 12:00 – 3:00 pm $100 12:00 – 3:00 pm $125 
12:00 – 5:30 pm $95 12:00 – 3:00 pm $135 12:00 – 3:00 pm $175 
 

• Extended care is optional for Pre-K students for the additional fee listed above. 
• Fees for extended care includes all regularly scheduled school days.  
• If school is closed due to inclement weather, there will be no extended care offered. 

 
Payment Policy: 

• Payments returned by your payment institution will be assessed a $30 FACTS returned payment fee.  
• Any balance remaining unpaid after the due date shall incur a late fee of $25 per month.  
• Withdrawal fees will apply if a student is withdrawn early. 

 
Faith Christian Academy’s Board policy stipulates that all accounts must be kept current and no account 

may be in arrears by thirty (30) days. Violation of this policy may result in withdrawal until the account is made 
current. Academic transcripts and final report cards will be held until an account is paid in full. 

 
Families who elect to send their children to Faith Christian Academy enter into a contractual agreement; 

therefore, they are obligated to pay full tuition for the school year as contracted. The application fee, re-
enrollment fee, student program fees, and lab fees are non-refundable. 

No person shall be denied enrollment, be excluded from participation in, be denied the benefit of, or subject 
to discrimination in any program or activity on the basis of sex, race, color, national origin, or ethnic group.  
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